NOFFICIAL COP

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE (ILLINOIS)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form, neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitnes s for a particular purpose.

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.



Doc#: 0511017160 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/20/2005 09:40 AM Pg: 1 of 2

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

THAT THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY	, of the County of <u>COOK</u> and
State of ILLINOIS , DO HEREBY CENTIFY that a cert	tain MORTGAGE
dated the 5th day of MARCH, 2004 loade to	THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY
by WILLIAM PILEGGI and recorded as documen: no	0409819083 in Book * at page in the office of
RECORDER of COOK County, in the State	of ILLINOIS is, with the notes accompanying it, fully
paid, satisfied, released and discharged.	· O.
ELEMENTS IN SKYBRIDGE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEA	HITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMONATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS 4 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST Y, ILLINOIS
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-3	336-008- & 17-09-336-017
Address(es) of premises: 737 W. WASHINGTON ST	. UNIT 1607, CHICAGO, IL 6086
is, with the note or notes accompanying it, full paid, sati	isfied, released and discharged.
Witness hand and seal	_ this1 ST day of <u>MARCH</u> , 2005.
	Amy P. Aoxas, Associate Managing Director
	Doris Ciaccio, Loan Operations Officer (SEAL)
PECOPOING PEOLICETED BY AND MAIL TO.	·

CORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO:

THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY Ten North Dearborn Street Chicago, IL 60602

0511017160 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OIVO			
STATE of ILLINOIS	····}		
COUNTY OF COOK	ss. _}	*.	
		·	
	1 THE UNDERSIGNED	a notary public in and for the sal	d County in the State
	aforesaid, DO HEREBY		ROXAS, ASSOCIATE
	MANAGING DIRECTOR	AND DORIS CIACCIO, LOAN O	PERATIONS OFFICER
andromental de la companya de la co La companya de la co	personally known to me	to be the same person s whose	name <u>s</u> subscribed
		iment, appeared before me thi	
		ne <u>y</u> signed, sealed and deliver	네 그는 그님 돈 흥리를만 받는
	as		act, for the uses and
Q _A	purposes therein set for Given under my band an	m. nd official seal, this <u>1⁵⁷ day c</u>	FMARCH 2005
	Gran and my hard an	a criminal dear, and)
and the state of t	Cartino Carino Carino Na	Afra Le	ecado
AFTA PRECIA		Notary Public	
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF	Figuros	Commentant on Fourth	10-21-07
The state of the s	And MARKA IN Compared to	Commission Expires	
This instrument was prepared by <u>DORIS CIACCIO C</u>			was the control of th
	(Name and Addre	(SS)	
	4h.		
		C_{\prime}	
		Q _A	
		4	
National Control of the Control of t		.0	
		Clart's Office	
interpretation of the second o			
			9